11 Mayis 2024 Cumartesi

1. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

(7]

1.ASPYROPYRGOS
1.DERKO
2INFiNiS
2.DORUGUM
3.GIANT HEART
3. ROYAL CARAT
4 STORME

4 OZBEK BEYI

5 PINJARRA
5.UYGURUM
6.YAVAS ABDI

6. ATOMAYSE
7.OCEAN WAVE
7 KARISMASEN
8 TALETELLER
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9.ZEKININ KIZI
10.TEMPTRESS
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At ismi

8.FIGHTER TYPHOON
9.PRINCESS MUMINOVA

13.GOLDEN SNITCH (Kosmaz)
15.FEDOROVTSEVA (Kosmaz)
17 HIGHLANDER (Kosmaz)
19.KIZLAR HANI (Kosmaz)

Kayitlar
Maiden
1.)217.000 ¢ 2.)86.800 t
1.)49910 ¢ 2.)19.964 ¢
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)
3yde  BLPRHATES (USA) - CANPETEK
3yde  LIONHEART (USA) - TRUTHFUL GRL
3yae CRMEANTATAR- LA DRAGONTEA
3yde  LILBOURNELAD(IRE) - DONG SOCETY
3yae BAY QFTCIOGLU- LADY ADLE
3yde LAWMAN(FR - RDHARE(FR)
3yde THREEVALLEYS (USA) - BETTERBEMNE(IRE)
3yde  SUPERALP(USA)- APRKOSE
3yde BODEVESTER(USA)- FEDDAY
3yde LILBOURNELAD(IRE) - MERCY
3yde  SMARTROBIN(JAN) - KURSUN
3ydd  SMART ROBIN (JRN) - BERVLIDA
3ydd BODBVESTER(USA)- OCEAN GODDESS
3ydd  TOROK(IRE) - DETTIN
3ydd  SMART ROBIN(JAN) - HARD SUN (USA)
3yad WENERWALZER(GER) - GRL OF TROY
3ydd  SMARTROBIN(JRN) - LONDONGIRL
3ydd DEGIRVENDERELI - AS FLARE
3yad BENGLISHCHANNHE. (USA) - JULIES LOVE(GB)
3ydd KULOGLU- ARNA NE
3yad GBENERAL QUARTERS (USA) - THEFLAMNGO
3yad DAREDEVL (USA)- YELENA
3ydd PANOSONATA - NOSTUS

Siklet

58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
56
61
56
56
56
56
56
56
59
56
56
56

58 kg,

343400 ¢
3)9.982 ¢

Sahip
OZG. ERINOZ
BAH. BAS
SAM KIRESEPI
ZEK. UYGUR
H. BAR. EMRAH
MAZ TURAN
ISM ARSLANCA
E. MEH. KARAVAN
YAS. DEMR
ZEK. UYGUR
M OMJ. SEZERMAN
M OMJ. SEZERMAN
HAL. CANKAYA
SAH. SEKIN
V. HAK. KELES
FIK. GUNER
MAZ. TURAN
ZEK. UYGUR
Y.BER. KELES
BUL. EROL
KER. DAG
NUS. OZBAG
NUR. ASTAN

2000 Kum

Antrenérii
RYILDIZ
AEBAS
N.GONULTAS
RMILDIZ
K. KORKMAZ
TU.TURAN
C.BATUR
FAH.CEYLAN
OFARUK TAN
RYILDIZ
N.GONULTAS
N.GONULTAS
Y.GANKAYA
E.Y.YIDONER
S.EREN
AEBAS
TU.TURAN
RYILDIZ
S.EREN
MAKALIN
D.ALCEYLAN
TU.TURAN
MVEH.KAYA

4
4

HP Son6Y.

31
29

18
14
26

34
32
35

38
26

15

31

35
16

27

Antalya Hipdromu (8. Yanis Giinii)

)21.700 ¢
)4.991 ¢

873562
3735
6

64596
8-009
944051
675
435647

8
532431
7-74324
232833
090683
222

87-578
343077
664

432
9 7

43-08

Son Kosu Tarihi
04.05.2024
27.04.2024
27.04.2024

27.04.2024
27.04.2024
04.05.2024
08.03.2024
13.04.2024
03.05.2024
04.05.2024
11.04.2024
07.05.2024
12.04.2024
27.04.2024
27.04.2024
12.04.2024
03.05.2024
27.04.2024
27.04.2024
05.04.2024

27.04.2024



